TOGETHER WE EVOLVE
13105 NW 47th Ave. Opa-Locka FL 33054
Tollfree: (866) 463 2467  Ph: (305) 779 0170  Fax: (305) 779 0173
Item #
JU
LY

un
te
rs
 -
 D
o
o
rs
Model Doors Shelves
Capacity
Amps HP Volts Cabinet Dimensions
W / D / H
Shipping
(Wt. Cubes)Cu. Ft.
Undercounter Refrigerators
FUR-27-N 1 2 9.5 1.5 1/10 115 27-3/4” 30-1/8” 35-3/4” 182 21
FUR-36-N 2 2 13.1 1.5 1/10 115 36-3/8” 30-1/8” 35-3/4” 258 33
FUR-48-N 2 4 16.7 2.5 1/3 115 48-3/8” 30-1/8” 35-3/4” 260 35
FUR-60-N 2 4 20.6 2.5 1/3 115 60-3/8” 30-1/8” 35-3/4” 305 47
FUR-72-N 3 6 25.4 3.0 1/3 115 72-1/2” 30-1/8” 35-3/4” 365 56
Undercounter Freezers
FUF-27-N 1 2 9.5 2.7 1/3 115 27-3/4” 30-1/8” 35-3/4” 183 21
FUF-48-N 2 4 16.7 6.5 1/2 115 48-3/8” 30-1/8” 35-3/4” 265 35
FUF-60-N 2 4 20.6 6.5 1/2 115 60-3/8” 30-1/8” 35-3/4” 310 47